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Box

W. U. ASSOCIATED STUDENTS OF THE UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON

(ASUW) ACTIVITIES

Accession No. 86-63

INVENTORY

Series

Folders Dates

GENERAL CORRESPONDENCE
INTERDEPARTMENTAL CORRESPONDENCE

SUBJECT FILES
Activist Organizations
Administrative Council Retreat (U. W.)
Administrative Data Processing Plan
American Association of University Students (U. W.
American Indian Student Association (U. W.)
American Student Association (U. W.)
Articles of Incorporation (ASUW)
Asian Student Association (U. W.)
Bike Shop
Budgets (ASUW)
Budgets (U. W.)
Budgets (U. W.)
Calculators
California. University (Berkeley)
Chase, Cora (Author)
Child Care
Church Council of Greater Seattle
City of Seattle/University of Washington
Community Advisory Committee
Class Evaluations
Coalition for Equal Education Programs (U. W.)
Commissions (ASUW)
Committees (U. W.)
Computer Services
Constitutions (ASUW)
Contracts (ASUW)
Daily
Discrimination Complaints
Educational Opportunities Program
Ethnic Cultural Center
Executive Order 50 (U. W. Personnel Policy)
Faculty Salaries
Family Housing
Financial Aid
Financial Emergency
Freshman Convocation
Government Relations
Graduate School. Grants and Contracts
Grievance Policy

9 1980-85
4 1983-84

1982

1984

1983
) 1982
1980-85
1982
1984
1984
1984-85
1980-85
1980-85
1980-85
1982-84
1980
1982
1982
1984
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1984-85
1978
1981
1981-82
1979-80
2 1974-84
1982
1980-82
1978
1976-77
3 1977-84
1976
1977-81
1980
4 1977-81
12 1979-83
10 1981-83
1983-84

2 1984-85
1976



(ASUW) Activities

(86-63)
Page 2
Box SUBJECT FILES (continued) Folders Dates
3 (cont.) Health Sciences Faculty Utilization Report 1977
Higher Education Funding Proposal 8 1982
Higher Education Personnel Board 2 1983-84
Housing and Food Service 6 1979-86
4 Housing and Food Service 6 1979-86
Husky Union Building (HUB) 2 1974-81
Insurance 1981
Interfraternity Council 1981
International Students, Commission for (U. W.) 2 1980-82
Ku Klux Klan (KKK) 1981
Legal Aid Society (U. W.) 1978-80
MECHA 1984
Minority Recruitment Program 1980
Nondiscrimination Legslation (Title IX) 1975
Newsletter (ASUW) 1981
Northwest Association of Schools and Colleges 1977
Notebook (ASUW) (miscellaneous notes) 1984
Office Procedures 1984-85
Operations and Procedures Manuals (ASUW) 1982
Pac-10 Student Association 8 1979-82
Parking 1979-82
Poster Shop (ASUW) 1984
President (ASUW) 2 1980
Public Disclosure Act--Request for Exemption 1981
Report on Undergraduate Education (ASUW) 1984-85
Reports, Quarterly, from Commissions and Offices (ASUW) 1980-81
Review (ASUW Guide) 1980
South African Investments 1978-79
Staff Employment 1976
Student Organizations (State and National) 3 1980-82
5 Student Organizations (State and National) 3 1980-82
Student Services 1981
Student Wages 1978-79
Student Regent Bill 2 1984
Student Surveys 1985
Surveyor (Class Critique Publication) 1982-83
Suzzallo Library Expansion 1985
Transportation 1977-80
Tuition 3 1976-81
United States Student Association (U. W.) 1978-84
Washington Association of Students in Higher
Education (U. W.) 1978-80
Washington Association of University
Students (U. W.) 13 1978-82
Washington Independent Student Consortium (U. W.) 1980
Washington Public Interest Research
Group (WASHPIRG) (U. W.) 1979-84
Washington Student Lobby (U. W. 1984-85
W. U. Hall (David C.) Health Center 1978-79
W. U. Intercollegiate Athletics Department 1980-85
W. U. President 2 1980--84
W. U. Provost 1984-85
W. U. Vice President for Student Affairs 1984-85

Western Interstate Commission for Higher Education (U. W.)1982



Box

Postsecondary Education Council

Academic Practices Committee

Alumni Association

Architectural Commission

(ASUW) Activities

(86-63)
Page 3

Folders Dates

8

Arts and Sciences College Dean Selection Committee

Subgroups
Washington.
W. U.

w. U.

w. U.

Ww. U.

W. U. ASUW.
W. U. ASUW.
W. U. ASUW.
W. U. ASUW.
W. U. ASUW.
W. U. ASUW.
W. U. ASUW.
W. U. ASUW.
W. U. ASUW.
W. U. ASUW.
W. U. ASUW.
W. U. ASUW.
W. U. ASUW.
W. U. ASUW.
W. U. ASUW.
W. U. ASUW.
W. U. ASUW.
W. U. ASUW.
W. U. ASUW.
W. U. ASUW.
W. U. ASUW.

Arts and Entertainment Commission
Board of Control

Board of Control

Campus Traditions and Events Committee

Communications Office

Constitution and By-Laws Committee
Disabled Students Commission
Elections Administration Committee
Environmental Affairs Commission
Experimental College

Film Showings Committee

Finance and Budget Committee
Governance Committee

Housing Office

Intercultural Commission

Lecture Notes Steering Committee

Legislative Affairs Committee (ad-hoc)-—Report

Legislative Affairs Office
Personnel Committee

Productions Commission

Services and Activities Fees Committee

25

16

2

4

10

3

1978-81
1979
1979-82
1977-78
1979
1976-84
1979-86 §
1§§3;86
1984-85
1980-85
1980-85
1984-85
1981-85
1981
1977-82
1980-85
1980-85
1983-85
1980-84
1980
1979-85
1978
1978-85
1980-83
1977-85
1977-85
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Subgroups (continued)
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Folders Boxes

U. ASUW. Student Assembly 1984-85
U. ASUW. Voter Registration Task Force 1984
U. ASUW. Womens Commission 1980-85
U. Distinguished Teaching Awards Committee 1980
U. Facilities For University Events Committee

(ad-hoc)--Report 1968
U. Facilities Use Committee 1984-85
U. Faculty Council 9 1980-82
U. Graduate and Professional Student Senate 5 1978-85
U. HUB Advisory Board 3 1974-85
U. HUB "Hall of Fame" Wall Project ca. 1984
U. HUB Manager Search Committee ca. 1980
U. Intercollegiate Athletics Advisory Committee 1976-80
U. Lab and Course Fees Committee (ad-hoc) 1980
U. Police 1979-84
U. Raitt Hall Renovation Committee 1978
U. Regents 25 1980-83
U. Regents 14 1980-83
U. Senate. Budget Committee 9 1980-81
U. Senate. Executive Committee 1 1980-81
U. Senate. Executive Committee 19 1980-81
U. South Campus Center Advisory Committee 2 1981
U. Student Activities Office 2 1974-85
U. Student Activities Office 5 1979-85
U. Student Accounts Planning Committee 1978-83
U. Student Accounts System Committee (ad-hoc)--Report 1983
U. Student Financial Aid Director Selection Committee 1981
U.

Student Identification Task Force

1983
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Subgroups (continued)

W. U. Student Residences Advisory Committee
W. U. Student Tenure Advisory Board

W. U. Transportation Task Force

W. U. University Bookstore

W. U. University Mission Statement Committee (ad-hoc)
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Folders Dates

1978-79
n.d.
1979

3 1978-84
1980



