

University of Washington Associated Students Records

Inventory

Accession No: 86-063

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Preliminary Guide to the University of Washington, Student Activities and Union Facilities Office records. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link:

http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/UWAssociatedStudents/

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search

W. U. ASSOCIATED STUDENTS OF THE UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON (ASUW) ACTIVITIES

Accession No. 86-63

INVENTORY

<u>Box</u>	<u>Series</u>	Folders	Dates
1	GENERAL CORRESPONDENCE	9	1980–85
	INTERDEPARTMENTAL CORRESPONDENCE	4	1983-84
	SUBJECT FILES Activist Organizations Administrative Council Retreat (U. W.) Administrative Data Processing Plan		1982 1984 1983
	American Association of University Students (U. American Indian Student Association (U. W.) American Student Association (U. W.)	W.)	1982 1980–85 1982
	Articles of Incorporation (ASUW) Asian Student Association (U. W.) Bike Shop Budgets (ASUW)	6	1984 1984 1984–85
	Budgets (U. W.)	1	1980–85 1980–85
2	Budgets (U. W.) Calculators	9	1980-85 1982-84
	California. University (Berkeley) Chase, Cora (Author)	4	1980 1982
	Child Care	4	1982
	Church Council of Greater Seattle City of Seattle/University of Washington		1984
	Community Advisory Committee Class Evaluations		1984–85 1978
	Coalition for Equal Education Programs (U. W.) Commissions (ASUW)		1981 1981–82
	Committees (U. W.)		1979–80
	Computer Services Constitutions (ASUW)	2	1974–84 1982
	Contracts (ASUW)		1980-82
	Daily Discrimination Complaints		1978
	Discrimination Complaints Educational Opportunities Program	3	1976–77 1977–84
3	Ethnic Cultural Center		1976
3	Executive Order 50 (U. W. Personnel Policy) Faculty Salaries		1977–81 1980
	Family Housing	4	1977-81
	Financial Aid	12	1979-83
	Financial Emergency	10	1981-83
	Freshman Convocation Government Relations		1983–84
	Government Relations Graduate School. Grants and Contracts Grievance Policy	2	1984–85 1976
	,		17.0

Box	SUBJECT FILES (continued)	Folders	<u>Dates</u>
3 (cont.)	Health Sciences Faculty Utilization Report Higher Education Funding Proposal	8	1977 1982
	Higher Education Personnel Board	2	1983-84
	Housing and Food Service	6	1979-86
4	Housing and Food Service	6	1979–86
	Husky Union Building (HUB)	2	1974–81
	Insurance		1981
	Interfraternity Council		1981
	International Students, Commission for (U. W.)	2	1980–82
	Ku Klux Klan (KKK)		1981
	Legal Aid Society (U. W.)		1978-80
	MECHA		1984
	Minority Recruitment Program		1980 1975
	Nondiscrimination Legslation (Title IX) Newsletter (ASUW)		1981
	Northwest Association of Schools and Colleges		1977
	Notebook (ASUW) (miscellaneous notes)		1984
	Office Procedures		1984–85
	Operations and Procedures Manuals (ASUW)		1982
	Pac-10 Student Association	8	1979–82
	Parking		1979–82
	Poster Shop (ASUW)		1984
	President (ASUW)	2	1980
	Public Disclosure Act—Request for Exemption		1981
	Report on Undergraduate Education (ASUW)	(LIIIDA)	1984-85
	Reports, Quarterly, from Commissions and Offices Review (ASUW Guide)	(ASUW)	1980–81 1980
	South African Investments		1978–79
	Staff Employment		1976
	Student Organizations (State and National)	3	1980-82
5	Student Organizations (State and National)	3	1980-82
	Student Services		1981
	Student Wages		1978–79
	Student Regent Bill	2	1984
	Student Surveys		1985
	Surveyor (Class Critique Publication)		1982-83
	Suzzallo Library Expansion		1985 1977–80
	Transportation Tuition	3	1977-80
	United States Student Association (U. W.)	3	1978-84
	Washington Association of Students in Higher		
	Education (U. W.)		1978-80
	Washington Association of University		
	Students (U. W.)	13	1978–82
	Washington Independent Student Consortium (U. W.)		1980
	Washington Public Interest Research		1979–84
	Group (WASHPIRG) (U. W.) Washington Student Lobby (U. W.		1984-85
	W. U. Hall (David C.) Health Center		1978-79
	W. U. Intercollegiate Athletics Department		1980-85
	W. U. President	2	1980-84
	W. U. Provost		1984–85
	W. U. Vice President for Student Affairs		1984-85
		on (U. W	
	Western Interstate Commission for Higher Education	•	

<u>Box</u>	Subgroups	Folders	<u>Dates</u>
6	Washington. Postsecondary Education Council	8	1978-81
	W. U. Academic Practices Committee		1979
	W. U. Alumni Association	3	1979–82
	W. U. Architectural Commission		1977–78
	W. U. Arts and Sciences College Dean Selection Committ	:ee	1979
	W. U. ASUW. Arts and Entertainment Commission		1976–84
	W. U. ASUW. Board of Control	25	1979-86 84
7	W. U. ASUW. Board of Control	4	94 19 79 –86
	W. U. ASUW. Campus Traditions and Events Committee		1984-85
	W. U. ASUW. Communications Office	2	1980-85
	W. U. ASUW. Constitution and By-Laws Committee	2	1980-85
	W. U. ASUW. Disabled Students Commission	2	1984-85
	W. U. ASUW. Elections Administration Committee	3	1981-85
	W. U. ASUW. Environmental Affairs Commission		1981
	W. U. ASUW. Experimental College	5	1977–82
	W. U. ASUW. Film Showings Committee		1980-85
	W. U. ASUW. Finance and Budget Committee	16	1980-85
	W. U. ASUW. Governance Committee	7	1983-85
8	W. U. ASUW. Housing Office		1980-84
	W. U. ASUW. Intercultural Commission		1980
	W. U. ASUW. Lecture Notes Steering Committee	2	1979–85
	W. U. ASUW. Legislative Affairs Committee (ad-hoc)Re	port	1978
	W. U. ASUW. Legislative Affairs Office	4	1978–85
	W. U. ASUW. Personnel Committee	10	1980-83
	W. U. ASUW. Productions Commission		1977–85
	W. U. ASUW. Services and Activities Fees Committee	3	1977–85

<u>Box</u>	Subgroups (continued)	<u>Folders</u>	Boxes
8 (cont.)	W. U. ASUW. Student Assembly		1984–85
	W. U. ASUW. Voter Registration Task Force		1984
	W. U. ASUW. Womens Commission		1980-85
	W. U. Distinguished Teaching Awards Committee		1980
	W. U. Facilities For University Events Committee (ad-hoc)Report		1968
	W. U. Facilities Use Committee		1984–85
	W. U. Faculty Council	9	1980–82
	W. U. Graduate and Professional Student Senate	5	1978-85
9	W. U. HUB Advisory Board	3	1974–85
	W. U. HUB "Hall of Fame" Wall Project		ca. 1984
	W. U. HUB Manager Search Committee		ca. 1980
	W. U. Intercollegiate Athletics Advisory Committee		1976-80
	W. U. Lab and Course Fees Committee (ad-hoc)		1980
	W. U. Police		1979–84
	W. U. Raitt Hall Renovation Committee		1978
	W. U. Regents	25	1980-83
10	W. U. Regents	14	1980-83
	W. U. Senate. Budget Committee	9	1980-81
	W. U. Senate. Executive Committee	1	1980-81
11	W. U. Senate. Executive Committee	19	1980-81
12 (5")	W. U. South Campus Center Advisory Committee	2	1981
	W. U. Student Activities Office	2	1974–85
	W. U. Student Activities Office	5	1979–85
	W. U. Student Accounts Planning Committee		1978–83
	W. U. Student Accounts System Committee (ad-hoc)Report		1983
	W. U. Student Financial Aid Director Selection Committee W. U. Student Identification Task Force		1981
			1983

<u>Box</u>	<u>Subgroups</u> (continued)	Folders	<u>Dates</u>
12 (cont.)	W. U. Student Residences Advisory Committee		1978–79
	W. U. Student Tenure Advisory Board		n.d.
13 (2.5")	W. U. Transportation Task Force		1979
(4.7	W. U. University Bookstore	3	1978–84
	W. U. University Mission Statement Committee (ad-hoc)		1980